You

YouGov / ITN Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1450 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 3rd - 4th September 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London ';is:tzf M'w:;::s’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample| 145014931406 102 174 1 703 | 747 | 173 ]| 367 | 496 |415] 826 | 624 186 471 310 357 126

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Sep Sep
2-3 34
Which one of the following comes closest to your view?
Britain should be doing more to deal with the current mgz?st 50 50 | 43 63 48 35 | 50 49 59 53 49 44]| 50 49 m 49 49 54 49
Britain is doing everything that can reasonably be expected = 5 = 55 | 49 57 39 53|40 38 |25 29 43 s0| 39 39| 40 a3 38 35 37
to be done to deal with the current migrant crisis
Don’t know 11 11 7 10 13 7 9 13 16 18 8 6 11 12 16 8 12 11 14
Over the last few days, an image of a child refugee has
been on a number of British newspapers' front pages.
Have you personally seen these images?
Yes | have 71 | 74 69 75 78 | 73 70 66 68 72 75| 74 68 73 73 69 71 71
No | have not 24 | 23 26 25 20 | 24 25 27 24 25 23| 23 26 18 25 26 27 21
Not sure 4 3 5 0 2 4 5 8 8 2 2 3 6 9 2 5 2 9
How, if at all, has seeing these images changed your
views on the levels of refugees Britain is currently
accepting?
It has changed my view — | now think we should accept more 9 7 14 4 5 6 11 8 12 9 7 9 9 6 7 14 6 13
refugees
It has changed my view — | now think we should accept less 1 > 0 1 2 1 1 4 1 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 1 0
refugees
TOTAL CHANGED MY VIEW 10 9 14 5 7 7 12 12 13 10 8 11 9 7 9 15 7 13
No difference — | thought we should accgpt more refugees oa |18 31 42 3 o5 22 31 28 22 19| 29 17 26 23 17 26 32
before | saw the image and still do
No difference — | did not think wg should accept more 33 | a3 17 25 65 | 36 29 14 22 36 45| 30 37 35 34 32 32 o5
refugees before | saw the image and still do not
TOTAL NO DIFFERENCE 57 61 48 67 68 61 51 45 50 58 64 59 54 61 57 49 58 57
Don’t know 5 4 7 3 3 4 6 7 6 5 4 5 6 5 6 5 6 1
Did not see the image 29 | 26 31 25 22 | 27 30 34 32 28 25| 26 32 27 27 31 29 29
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